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The Menu of Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger from Kolkata contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about X276. Should you wish to sample fine American menus like burgers or
barbecue, then Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger in Kolkata is the ideal place for you, There are also some
international menus available on the menu. Apart from simple snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, there are also
cold and hot drinks, Also, the guests of the restaurant love the comprehensive selection of differing coffee and
tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer.
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Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

lasagne

CHICKEN LASAGNE

Starters

DRUMSTICKS [4PCS]

Coffee

COFFEE

Hot Platier Entrees

X270

X310

X350

X350

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER

Recommended

CHICKEN PASTA IN CREAMY
WHITE SAUCE

CHICKEN CUTLET [2PCS]

Quick Bites
CHICKEN CHEESE SICLLIAN

VEG CHEESE AU GRATIN

MR. BURGER SPECIAL FRIED
CHICKEN- CHEESE BURGER

CHICKEN PASTA IN CREAMY
PESTO SAUCE

FISH ORLY [2PCS]
FRIED PRAWN CHIPS [5PCS]
PRAWN ROLLY POLLY [5PCS]

X220

X220

X365

X350
X310

X200

X200

X200
X200
X320
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