



Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 32 BHUPEN BOSE AVENUE KOLKATA 700004 KOLKATA WESTBENGAL-700004, Kolkata, India

+913325430229









The Menu of Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger from Kolkata contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about ₹276. Should you wish to sample fine *American menus like burgers or barbecue*, then Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger in Kolkata is the ideal place for you, There are also some international menus available on the menu. Apart from simple snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, there are also cold and hot drinks, Also, the guests of the restaurant love the comprehensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer.

Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger Menu

Sandwiches		GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER	₹220
CHICKEN SANDWICH	₹270	Recommended	
Fish dishes		CHICKEN PASTA IN CREAMY WHITE SAUCE	₹220
FISH AND CHIPS	₹310	CHICKEN CUTLET [2PCS]	₹365
Lasagne		Quick Bites	
CHICKEN LASAGNE	₹350	CHICKEN CHEESE SICLLIAN	₹350
Starters		VEG CHEESE AU GRATIN	₹310
DRUMSTICKS [4PCS]	₹350	MR. BURGER SPECIAL FRIED CHICKEN- CHEESE BURGER	₹200
Coffee		CHICKEN PASTA IN CREAMY PESTO SAUCE	₹200
COFFEE		FISH ORLY [2PCS]	₹200
		FRIED PRAWN CHIPS [5PCS]	₹200
Hot Platter Entrees		PRAWN ROLLY POLLY [5PCS]	₹320

Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger Menu



Coffee O #39; Kobita Mr. Burger

32 BHUPEN BOSE AVENUE KOLKATA 700004 KOLKATA WESTBENGAL-700004, Kolkata, India **Opening Hours:**

違gallery image